Embedded Single Board Computers
Features
PCM-9588
Intel® Celeron® M EBX SBC with DVI/ TTL/
VGA/ LVDS/ LAN/ 6 COM/ 2 SATA/ 6 USB2.0/
16bit GPIO
Fanless design, Intel® Celeron® M Processor on board type
EBX form factor standard, supports PC/104-Plus

www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Board Diagram
Ordering Information
Part No. CPU
L2
Cache
Chipset LVDS TTL CRT DVI
10/100
LAN
Audio
USB
2.0
SATA RS-232
RS/232/
422/485
GPIO LPT CF PC/104+
ATX
Power
AT
Power
Thermal
Solution
Operation
Temp.
PCM-9588T-M0A1 C-M 600 MHz
512K
L2
910GMLE X V V X 1 V 6 2 4 2 16 1 1 1 V V Passive 0 ~ 60° C
PCM-9588F-S0A1E C-M 1.0 GHz 0 L2 910GMLE 48bit Optional V V 1 V 6 2 4 2 16 1 1 1 V V Passive 0 ~ 60° C
PCM-9588
Optional Accessories
Part No. Description
PCM-10586-9588E Wiring kit for PCM-9588
1703100260 USB cable
CF-HDD-ADP CompactFlash 50-pin to IDE 44-pin adapter
PCM-110-00A3E 1-slot PCI riser card for 5.25" biscuits
PCM-120-00A3E 2-slot PCI riser card for 5.25" biscuits
PCM-200-00A2E PC/104-Plus to PCI bus module
9681000041 24 bit LCD cable adaptor (for 5 V LCD panel)
9681000040 24 bit LCD cable adaptor (for 3.3V LCD panel)
Packing List
Part No. Description Quantity